
CANS

DRAUGHT
BIRRAMORETTI 
HEINEKEN 
INCHES CIDER 
BRIXTON LOW VOLTAGE

BRIXTON APA  (330ml)
CORONA EXTRA  (330ml) 
DESPERADO  (330ml)
JUBEL PEACH   (330ml)
RED STRIPE  (440ml)  
PINK HOOCH  (440ml)
STRONGBOW / DARK FRUITS  (440ml)
OLD MOUT PINEAPPLE & RASP.  (330ml)

ASAHI (0%)
BEAVERTOWN LAZER CRUSH (0%)
RED BULL
SOFTS

£6.00
£5.50 
£5.50 
£6.00 
£6.00 
£6.00 
£6.00
£6.00

PINT    HALF
£6.50   £3.70
£6.50   £3.70
£6.50   £3.70
£7.00   £4.00 

SOFTS  

NICE SPARKLING WINE  (200ml)
NICE SAUVIG. BLANC  (187ml)
NICE PALE ROSE  (187ml)
NICE MALBEC   (187ml)

HOUSE SPIRIT MIXER  (25ml) 
DBL HOUSE SPIRIT MIXER  (50ml) 
SHOTS 

£7.00 
£6.00 
£6.00 
£6.00 

£7.00 
£11.00
FROM £5

WINE 

SPIRITS

£5.00 
£5.00 
£4.00 
£3.50 

ASK US FOR OTHER THINGS AND ALLERGENS

DRINKS MENU



COCKTAILS 

PORN IN THE USA

FIZZ POP

 

 

Malibu, Tequila Rose, Pineapple, Lime &
Cream Soda.

Absolut Vanilla, Passionfruit, Pineapple,
Lemon & Cream Soda.

Olmeca Altos, Chilli, Strawberry,
Pineapple & Lime 

Beefeater Pink, Disaronno, Strawberry
Ribena, Lemon & Whipped Cream.

Havana 3, Bumbu , Malibu, Wray &
Nephew, Mango, Pineapple & Coconut. 

STRAWBERRY DAQUIRI - PINA COLADA -
BLUE RASPBERRY - MIAMI VICE - MARGARITA

FLAME  AND GO 

LOVE BITES

PABLOS PUNCH

CLOWN TEARS

FROZEN SLUSH COCKTAILS

Absolut Vodka, Cherry Sourz, Bubble Gum,
Blue Curaçao & Ting.

MOCKTAILS AVAILABLE FROM £6

ALL £11.00

ALL £9.00


