

DRINKS MENU

DRAUGHT

BIRRAMORETTI
HEINEKEN
INCHES CIDER
BRIXTON LOW VOLTAGE

PINT	HALF
£6.50	£3.70
£6.50	£3.70
£6.50	£3.70
£7.00	£4.00

CANS

BRIXTON APA (330ml)	£6.00
CORONA EXTRA (330ml)	£5.50
DESPERADO (330ml)	£5.50
JUBEL PEACH (330ml)	£6.00
RED STRIPE (440ml)	£6.00
PINK HOOCH (440ml)	£6.00
STRONGBOW / DARK FRUITS (440ml)	£6.00
OLD MOUT PINEAPPLE & RASP. (330ml)	£6.00

WINE

NICE SPARKLING WINE (200ml)	£7.00
NICE SAUVIG. BLANC (187ml)	£6.00
NICE PALE ROSE (187ml)	£6.00
NICE MALBEC (187ml)	£6.00

SPIRITS

HOUSE SPIRIT MIXER (25ml)	£7.00
DBL HOUSE SPIRIT MIXER (50ml)	£11.00
SHOTS	FROM £5

SOFTS

ASAHI (0%)	£5.00
BEAVERTOWN LAZER CRUSH (0%)	£5.00
RED BULL	£4.00
SOFTS	£3.50

ASK US FOR OTHER THINGS AND ALLERGENS

COCKTAILS

ALL £11.00

PORN IN THE USA

Absolut Vanilla, Passionfruit, Pineapple, Lemon & Cream Soda.

LOVE BITES

Olmeca Altos, Chilli, Strawberry, Pineapple & Lime

FIZZ POP

Absolut Vodka, Cherry Sourz, Bubble Gum, Blue Curaçao & Ting.

PABLOS PUNCH

Havana 3, Bumbu, Malibu, Wray & Nephew, Mango, Pineapple & Coconut.

CLOWN TEARS

Beefeater Pink, Disaronno, Strawberry Ribena, Lemon & Whipped Cream.

FLAME AND GO

Malibu, Tequila Rose, Pineapple, Lime & Cream Soda.

MOCKTAILS AVAILABLE FROM £6

FROZEN SLUSH COCKTAILS

**STRAWBERRY DAQUIRI - PINA COLADA -
BLUE RASPBERRY - MIAMI VICE - MARGARITA**

ALL £9.00